SECOND ANNUAL CONFERENCE ON CARBON SEQUESTRATION
DEVELOPING & VALIDATING THE TECHNOLOGY BASE To REDUCE CARBON INTENSITY

Tuesday, May 6, 2003

7:00

8:00

8:05

8:30

9:00

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
Co-Hosts: ChevronTexaco and
ExchangeMonitor Publications & Forums

OPENING KEYNOTE PLENARY
WELCOME REMARKS

MODERATOR: Carl Michael Smith
Asst. Secretary Fossil Energy
U.S. Department of Energy

The President’s Carbon Intensity Reduction Initiative

Dr. John H. Marburger
Presidential Science Advisor
Dir., OSTP, Exec. Office of the President

OPEN DISCUSSION

A Dept. of Energy-Led International Initiative to Develop and Deploy Innovative Technologies to
Reduce Carbon Intensity from Power Generating Sources—FutureGen

Robert G. Card, Under Secretary
U.S. Department of Energy

OPEN DISCUSSION
The Future Potential of Carbon Sequestration

Gen. Richard L. Lawson, Ret. USAF
Chairman, Energy, Environmental
and Security Group

OPEN DISCUSSION

Sponsors... In coordination with...

US Climate Change4». Y. 5
Science Program i»' §

www.climatescience.gov
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SECOND ANNUAL CONFERENCE ON CARBON SEQUESTRATION
DEVELOPING & VALIDATING THE TECHNOLOGY BASE To REDUCE CARBON INTENSITY

Tuesday, May 6, 2003 (Continued)

9:30

9:50

10:20

12:00

COFFEE BREAK
Host: EM Publications & Forums

The Private Sector Investment to Develop “Marketable” Carbon Sequestration and Capture Systems
and Technologies

MODERATOR: Rita A. Bajura, Director, Nat’l Energy Technology Lab., U.S. DOE
Coping with Carbon—BP’s Technology Investment for a Carbon Constrained Future

Pete Smith
Vice President for Technology, BP

Leading Commercial Gasification and Power Generation into the New World of
Geologic Sequestration of CO2

James Houck, President
Worldwide Power & Gasification
ChevronTexaco

OPEN DISCUSSION
Public Interest Groups’ Perspective on Carbon Sequestration

Carbon Sequestration—An Important Part of a Balanced Portfolio of Carbon
Stabilization Strategies

David HawKins, Director
Air and Energy Programs
Natural Resources Defense Council

Carbon Sequestration—A Sierra Club View

Paul Craig, Chair
Sierra Club National Committee on Global Warming and Energy

Tropical Forests and Climate Change: New Science, New Policy, Same Problems

John O. Niles, Project. Mgr.
Climate and Biodiversity Alliance
Conservation International

OPEN DISCUSSION

LUNCH
Host: EM Publications & Forums
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